Ayres Legal Level 2 Wall Street Tower 71 Symonds Street Auckland 1010 309 3202 |Vicky Ammondsen | Vicki@ayreslegal.co.nz
Bell-Booth Sherry Takapuna Auckland 489 9177 _ |Alison Alison@bellboothsherry.co.nz
Boyle Mathieson 23 Lincoln Road Henderson Waitakere City Auckland 837 6004  |Fiona Mathieson fmathieson@boyle-mathieson.co.nz
City Law Level 6 44 Anzac Avenue Auckland 1140 366 0111 Mike Tolhurst mike@citylaw.co.nz

Davenports City Law 91 College Hill Ponsonby Auckland 1011 917 1650 Kevin Pearson Kevin@dclaw.co.nz

Davenports West 406 Great North Road Henderson Auckland 0650 836 4099 Rosalind Rassie rosalind.rassie@davenportswest.co.nz
Dominion Law 519 New North Road Kingsland Auckland 1446 8479013 Jan McNamara Jan@dominionlaw.co.nz

Duggan & Murphy 8a Robert Street Ellerslie Auckland 1051 525 1316 Virginia vivian.wong.nz@gmail.com
Forest Harrison Level 1 18 Shortlands Street Auckland 308 0080 Stella Chan info@forestharrison.co.nz

Gellert Ivanson Lawyers 16-20 St Heliers Bay Rd, St Heliers Auckland 575 2330 Pearl Butler PearlButler@gellertivanson.co.nz
Haigh Lyon Level 14 34 Shortland Street Auckland 1140 306 0606 David Lyon D.Lyon@haighlyon.co.nz

Holland & Holland 1 Clonbern Rd Remuera Auckland 1050 520 2645 Richard Holland richard@hollandandholland.co.nz
Holmes Dangen & Associates Limited 4A Georgina Street Freemans Bay Auckland 309 2551 John Holmes john@hda.co.nz

Lucas & Mabin 109 Great Road South Greenlane Auckland 520 2178 Marie-Louise _|Bullot Marie-Louise@Ilucas-mabin.co.nz
Maurice Burney Law Practice Ground Level 7 Lagoon Drive Panmure Auckland 1072 527 1311 Valerie Hancox maurice@miblaw.co.nz

Nigel L. Faigan 6th Floor Room 1-3 Lister Bldg Victoria Street East Auckland 1015 307 1242 Nigel Faigan nigelfaigan@xtra.co.nz
Peninsula Law 582 Te Atatu Road Te Atatatu Peninsula Waitakere City 834 5389 Kim Keys Kim@peninsulalaw.co.nz

Penny Patel Law 1 Kimberley Road Epsom Auckland 1023 6230402 Norman Elliott nje@penneypatel.co.nz

Pidgeon Law Level 6 48 Greys Avenue Auckland 337 0826 Shannon Langley Shannon@pidgeonlaw.co.nz
Rick Williams Ass Unit D 27-29 William Pickering Drive Albany Auckland 447 1837 Lianne Myer lianne@rickwilliams.co.nz
Rogers & Rutherford 5th Floor Equitable House 57-59 Symonds Street Auckland 1061 302 1040 Angus Rogers angus@r-r.co.nz

Shean Singh 506 Dominion Road Balmoral Auckland 1026 630 0054 Shean Singh shean@xtra.co.nz

Vallant Hooker & Partners Upper Floor 19 Blake Street Ponsonby Auckland 1011 360 0321 Michelle Clark MClark@vhp.co.nz

Vlatkovich & McGowan 389 Dominion Road Mt Eden Auckland 1024 630 8468 Nola Vlatkovich nola@vlatkovichmcgowan.co.nz
Wynyard Wood Level 15 Gosling Chapman Tower 51-53 Shortland Street Auckland 969 0126 Denise Litherland Denese@wynyardwood.co.nz
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